
Location Edmonton Ski Club
Date January 6 & 7
Head Judge Geoff Peterson
Race Office Erin Ashbacher/Mo Walker

SLOPE
RANK BIB LAST FIRST SEX AGE DOB Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Best of 
1 6 Choi Elle F 12 2011-08-10 80 80 79 79.67 47 60 42 50 43 44 41 42.67 79.67
2 7 Clarke Lucy F 14 2009-07-15 66 70 58 64.67 37 48 43 43 61 68 52 60.33 64.67
3 3 Gillis Miah F 11 2012-03-29 36 40 51 42.33 63 58 57 59 30 38 45 37.67 59.33
4 101-B&WAzraia Walker F 14 2009-01-30 38 36 53 42.33 57 60 45 54 53 64 32 49.67 54.00
5 5 Bladon Danae F 14 2009-12-03 18 16 21 18.33 60 40 44 48 28 50 38 38.67 48.00
6 4 Paterson Dani F 14 2009-08-06 30 30 34 31.33 35 34 38 36 33 48 34 38.33 38.33
7 8 Gordon Grace F 11 2010-06-10 24 36 35 31.67 15 20 20 18 35 38 32 35.00 35.00
8 1 Asher Taya F 14 2009-03-16 26 20 25 23.67 29 24 23 25 29 30 21 26.67 26.67

Rails
BIB LAST FIRST SEX AGE DOB Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Score Best of 

1 6 Choi Elle F 12 2011-08-10 70 70 52 64.00 61 68 50 60 65 66 55 62.00 61.89
2 3 Gillis Miah F 11 2012-03-29 64 58 49 57.00 59 68 50 59 57 62 49 56.00 57.33
3 4 Paterson Dani F 14 2009-08-06 60 50 50 53.33 61 38 46 48 56 40 44 46.67 49.44 88
4 7 Clarke Lucy F 14 2009-07-15 66 52 48 55.33 51 38 49 46 43 36 46 41.67 47.67
5 8 Gordon Grace F 11 2010-06-10 46 46 34 42.00 55 56 47 53 39 36 33 36.00 43.56
6 5 Bladon Danae F 14 2009-12-03 54 38 38 43.33 19 32 35 29 52 42 39 44.33 38.78
7 101-B&WWalker Azraia F 14 2009-01-30 50 36 36 40.67 29 34 34 32 49 40 38 42.33 38.44
8 1 Asher Taya F 14 2009-03-16 36 40 35 37.00 41 34 37 37 30 28 34 30.67 35.00

Combined Results

1 6 Choi Elle F 12 2011-08-10 141.56
2 3 Gillis Miah F 11 2012-03-29 116.67
3 7 Clarke Lucy F 14 2009-07-15 129.11
4 101-B&WWalker Azraia F 14 2009-01-30 112.33
5 4 Paterson Dani F 14 2009-08-06 87.78
6 5 Bladon Danae F 14 2009-12-03 86.78
7 8 Gordon Grace F 11 2010-06-10 38.44
8 1 Asher Taya F 14 2009-03-16 61.67


